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	MENU ITEMS and condiments
	haccp

process  

1, 2, 3 or O
	temperatures ˚F + time 
	RECIPE # 

OR

brand name and code #
	PLANNED

REIMBURSABLE  mEAL 

SERVINGs
	planned adult

and a la carte servings
	total amount prepared 

(lb or qty.)
	LEFT-OVERS

	
	
	cooking

	enter hot/cold

holding
11 AM

            exit hot/cold                                                                             holding

12:45 PM
	
	grades
K-5
	grades

6-8
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	portion size
	# of servings
	portion size
	# of servings
	# of servings
	LB OR QUANTITY

OR

SERVINGS
	lb or quantity

or

servings

	tURKEY SALAD PLATE
	1
	
	39°      38°
	s-6
	1 EA.
	0
	1 EA.
	95
	5
	100
	10

	ROASTED VEGGIE PIZZA
	2
	160°
	150°   141°
	e-17
	1 SL.
	10
	1 SL.
	110
	5
	125
	

	MEATLOAF
	2
	167°
	160 °   161°
	e-21
	2 OZ.
	95
	3 OZ.
	105
	20
	230
	33

	SMASHED POTATOES
	2
	171°
	166°    163°
	v-11
	¼ CUP
	95
	½ CUP
	105
	20
	9.5 lb
	2 lb

	BROWN GRAVY
	2
	180°
	175°    165°
	CODE
	1/8 C.
	60
	1/4 C.
	185
	20
	3.75 gal
	2 qts

	WHOLE WHEAT ROLL
	0
	
	
	b-1
	2 OZ.
	95
	2 OZ.
	300
	20
	420
	32

	Peas & carrots
	1
	174°
	174°    166°
	frozen
	¼  cup
	38
	½  cup
	66
	18
	5 lbs 
	1lb

	FRUIT & VEG. BAR
	1
	
	SEE BACK 
	s-20
	1 serv
	80
	1 serv
	300
	20
	400
	16

	1% MILK
	1
	
	36°       40°
	
	½ PINT
	25
	½ PINT
	75
	5
	120
	31

	FAT FREE CHOC. MILK
	1
	
	35°       38°
	
	½ PINT
	70
	½ PINT
	200
	1
	275
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Minimum internal cooking temperatures*
	processed meat items (chix nuggets/patties, beef patties, etc.)
	135˚F

	cooked fruit and vegetables
	135˚F

	commercially pre-cooked ready to eat meat
	140˚F

	raw pork, ham & sausage
	145˚F

	beef roasts, egg dishes, fish
	145˚F

	raw ground beef & game animals
	155˚F

	leftovers
	165˚F

	raw poultry
	165˚F


*All products must
reach the   minimum                 temperature  SPECIFIED FOR at least 15 seconds.
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2012
Actual meals served:


grades __k-5__    __98_


grades _  6-8__     _302_     	adult        17          program adults    __4__


      Total    421





haccp processes:


1 – foods that must be kept below 41˚F


2 – foods that must be heated and held above 135˚F


3 – foods that are heated, cooled and sometimes reheated to 165˚F


o –FOODS THAT may be stored and/or served at room temperature (bread/rolls, chips, dry cereal, cookies, most cakes, crackers, peanut butter, salad dressing/mayonnaise catsup/mustard packets)








